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NO.
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*

0509-2480A

Complete Quick Release 163 mm (6-13/32")
Complete Hub Axle 141 mm (5-9/16")
Right Hand Lock Nut Unit
Right Hand Dust Cap Unit
Right Hand Axle Spacer 3.7 mm
Right Hand Seal Ring
Right Hand Cone M10 x 12.7 mm
Steel Ball (1/4") 18 pcs.
Hub Axle 141 mm (5-9/16")
Left Hand Lock Nut Unit
Left Hand Seal Ring
Body Fixing Bolt
Complete Freewheel Body
Sub Unit Rubber Seal
Freewheel Body Washer
Hub Body Cap
Rim {20H / Anodized / Clincher}
Spoke Unit {Spoke (276 mm x 10 pcs. & 300 mm x 10 pcs.) / Spoke Washer (20 pcs.) / 
Right Hand Nipple (10 pcs.) / Left Hand Nipple (10 pcs.)}
Right Hand Nipple
Right Hand Spoke (276 mm) w/Washer
Left Hand Nipple
Left Hand Spoke (300 mm) w/Washer
Rim Sticker Unit
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Y-3AV
Y-4C4
Y-4C4
Y-3CJ
Y-31V
Y-214
Y-3BH
Y-000
Y-30K
Y-4C4
Y-377
Y-359
Y-4C4
Y-3C7
Y-375
Y-4BE
E-WHRIMSREAC

E-WHSPOKETB1

Y-012
Y-4C4
Y-4A0
Y-4BR
Y-4C4

90130
98050
98060
98040
03000
06000
02100
91310
01100
98070
10000
04000
98090
03000
04000
02000

Z4200
98100
03000
98150
98040

Over Lock Nut Dimension: 130 mm (5-1/8")
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WH-R560-R

Rear Wheel

8/9-Speed


